Q(U@OLM

A CLASSY HAVEN WHERE LIBERALITY AND CLOSENESS
ACHIEVE EXQUISITE NEWSTATUTES.
THE UNIVERSE OF STYLE IS TURNED ON ITS HEAD.

WE OFFER ADMINISTRATIONS AND RESULTS OF THE
MOST NETEWORTY QUALITY AND GIVE PROPOSALS
DEPENDENT ON OUR BROAD INFORMATION
ON HAIR,NAIL,SKIN AND NAIL.

WITH SIGNIFICANT TRAINING AND EXPERIENCE, OUR STAFF
WELCOMES THE OPPORTUNITY TO HELP EACH CLIENT REACH
THEIR AESTHETIC POTENTIAL THROUGH OUR SKILLS, SERVICES,
AND PRODUCTS. WHILE THE LOOK OF THE SALON SETS
THE TONE FOR A TOP OF THE LINE INVOLVEMENT, IT IS
THE WELL DISPOSED, INDIVIDUAL AND MINDFUL
ADMINISTRATION MATCHED WITH
THE PROFOUNDLY GIFTED STYLING GROUP
THAT REALLY MAKES ETHNIX UNIQUE.




WA KOUT ——

WE ARE COMMITTED TO PROVIDING MATCHLESS HAIRSTYLING SERVICES THAT ARE TAILORED
TO OUR CLIENTS STYLE AND PREFERENCES. WE HIGHLY VALUE THE INDIVIDUAL NEEDS
OF OUR VALUED CLIENTS AND WE WILL CARE TO THEIR NEEDS EVERY WAY WE CAN.ETHNIX OFFERS YOU
THE PERFECT MIX OF THE BEST HAIRDRESSERS, TRENDING STYLES, ELEGANT AMBIANCE,
AND INTERNATIONA%RVICE HAIR STANDARDS.

MEN

HAIRCUT
BEARD TRIM
BEARD SHAVE
BEARD STYLING
HEAD SHAVE

WOMEN

HAIRCUT
FRINGE
SPLIT END TRIM

LITTLE ONE

LITTLE BOY
LITTLE LADY

PREMIER TOP-TIER

499 999
- 299
- 299
- 399
- 499

PREMIER TOP-TIER  PECULIAR

999 1499 1999
- 599 -
- 599 -
599
799

GST APPLICABLE



EXPRESS

HAIR WASHES

HYDRATE WASH

REPAIR WASH

VOLUME

PLUMPING FOR THIN HAIR
ANTI - AGEING

FOR BLONDE HAIR

FOR THICK COARSE HAIR
OLAPLEX BACKWASH
WASH UP

MEN

250
250
250
250
250
299
299
400
150

WOMEN

499
499
499
549
549
599
549
699
299

l KEVIN.MURPHY

GST APPLICABLE



SHORT MEDIUM LONG




SCALP.SPA RANGE
RESTORATION

WITH VIALS

SHORT MEDIUM SCALPSPA SCRUB

VOLUME 3000 3500
DRY HAIR 3000 3500
COLOR TREATED HAIR 3000 3500
ASH COLORED HAIR 3000 3500
DAMAGED HAIR 3250 3750
FRIZZY & COARSE HAIR 3250 3750
NATURALLY GREY OR BLONDE HAIR 3250 3750
ANTI-AGING REJUVENATE 3500 4000
DRY SCALP 1900 =

DANDRUFF 1750 -

GST APPLICABLE - SCALPSPA SERUM




SEZZY’'S ROUTINE

Treat: N°-3 Hair Perfector™ applied to damp hair for 10 minutes
Cleanse & Hydrate: Used N°4 and followed with N°-5

Style: N°-9 applied on damp hair before styling B N B I L D E R
BEFORE _ AFTER : - O D U

o Lot IBGEI

OLAPLEX EXPRESS SPA 1800 2000 2200 2400

STANDALONE TREATMENT 2200 2500 3000 3300

STANDALONE SPA & TREATMENT 2800 3200 3600 4000

COLOR TREATMENT 800(PER SHOT) - - -

EXPRESS BACKWASH 800 - - -
ASK FOR —

OLAPLEX

—— INSURANCE FOR YOUR HAIR ——

GST APPLICABLE




Patented
Microemulsion
Formula

Anti-Hair Loss Treatment

Clinically-proven to reduce
hair fall in 10 days!

m— ( ANTI HAIRFALL TREATMENT ~ 2500* )
2500 3000 3500
HAIR SPA WITH BOOSTER Root
pecp
SHORT ~ MEDIUM  LONG
1500 2000 2500 If this doesn’t

reduce your hair fall,

: I
nothing can! GST APPLICABLE



INNOVATIVE INGREDIENTS

MK PROFESSIONAL LINE OFFERS A
WIDE RANGE OF HAIR CARE PRODUCTS
FOR ALL TYPES OF HAIR AND TOUGH
ENVIRONMENTAL CONDITIONS, INCLUDING HAIR
BTX, BIOTIN HAIR TREATMENTS, PROTEIN TREATMENTS,
ORGANIC KERATIN TREATMENTS AND MUCH MORE.
ALL MK PROFESSIONAL TREATMENTS ARE
FORMULATED WITH HIGH QUALITY NATURAL INGREDIENTS
AND LESS CHEMICALS THAT WORK TO IMPROVE
THE QUALITY OF HAIR BY RETURNING ALL THE ESSENTIAL
PROTEINS, AMINO ACIDS AND VITAMINS
INTO THE HAIR CUTICLE, REVITALIZING THE FEEL,
LOOK AND CONSISTENCY OF YOUR HAIR. COMBINED
WITH SPECIAL HYDRATING INGREDIENTS AND NATURAL OILS,
MK PROFESSIONAL TREATMENTS WILL PROVIDE
NATURAL SHINE AND MAKE YOUR HAIR BEAUTIFUL.

GST APPLICABLE

MEN WOMEN

BIOTIN TREATMENT 5000*  11000*
AGELESS HAIR FORMULA TREATMENT 4000+  8000*
ORGANIC TREATMENT 3000*  G0OO*
EXPRESS HAIR FORMULA 3 3000*




WOMEN shorr

STRAIGHTENING 4000
SMOOTHENING 4000
FRINGE 1500*
CROWN 2500*
PERMANENT CURLING 5000*

M EN SHORT

STRAIGHTENING 2000
SMOOTHENINNG 2000
PERMANENT CURLING 3500*

MEDIUM LONG LONG+

5000 6000 7000
5000 6000 7000

MEDIUM

3000
3000

GST APPLICABLE




SKEYNDOR INTIMAGLOW FACIAL

SKIN

ADD-ON MASK 1500
ESSENTIAL LINE CLEANUP 1500 1500
ADVANCED CLEANSER PRO 2000 B:\lKI;II::%FII\‘:I:III“I;ACIAL 1000
UNDER EYE TREATMENT 2500
CLEAR BALANCE 3500 NECK FACIAL 1000
AQUATHERM RANGE 4000
POWER C+ RANGE 4500
POWER OXYGEN RANGE 4500
POWER HYALURONIC RANGE 4500
CORRECTIVE RANGE 6500
PRO BIOME PEEL RANGE 7500

IS BEAUTIFUL"

INSURANCE FOR YOUR SKIN

GST APPLICABLE



VIRTUAL HAIR COLOUR FILTER HAI R co Lo U R
Find your perfect shade

WOMEN SHORT MEDIUM LONG LONG+

BALAYAGE 6000 7000 8000 9000
OMBRE 6000 7000 8000 9000
FREEHAND PAINTING 6000 7000 8000 9000
y FOLIAGE 6000 7000 8000 9000
1 GLOBAL STREAKS 5000 6000 7000 8000
' SOMBRE 6000 7000 8000 9000
GLOBAL COLORING 4500 5500 6500 7500
PEEKABOO 4000 5000 6000 "
FACE CONTOURING 3500 4500 5500 8000
CHUNKY HIGHLIGHTS 5000 6000 7000 10000
BABY LIGHTS 7000 8000 9000 -
PRELIGHTENING 1000 1500 2000 -
PER STREAKS 450 550 650 .
ALICE BAND 2500 - - -
MONEY PIECE 2500 - - -
ROOT MELT 2500 . - e
SHADOW ROOTS 2500 - - -
GLOBAL COLOURING 1500 ROOT TOUCHP 2000 g - ;
PER STREAKS 150 ROOT TOUCHUP (AMMONIA FREE) 2200 - - -
GLOBAL HIGHLIGHTS 1500 DIP DYE 4500 = - =

BEARD COLOURING 500
MUSTACHE COLOURING 150
GST APPLICABLE



GST APPLICABLE

EYEBROWS
FULL FACE
SIDE LOCKS
UPPERLIPS
LOWER LIPS
CHIN
FOREHEAD

The one thing you can get
shape without exercisi

Boowr Speaclil

THREADING

100

350

150
50
50
50
70

GST APPLICABLE



BoDY PoLisHING| ERSLLLLYWaY)2

HEAD MASSAGE

30 MINS 45 MINS

1099 1250
FULL ARMS 1250 [ o9
FULL LEGS 1750
FULL FRONT 1500
FULL BACK 1500
FULL BODY 4500 FOOT MASSAGE

FACE MASSAGE




PEDIGURE
MANICURE

SALT OF THE EARTH 2200
AVL LUXURY PEDIPURE 2000
AVL PEDICRUISE 1800 SALT OF THE EARTH 1600
CANDLE THERAPY 1500 AVL LUXURY PEDICURE 1500
- BOMBINI 1500 AVL PEDICRUISE 1300
...+ . - . AVLEXPRESS 900 , CANDLE THERAPY 1000
et - H&FCAFE 700 2 S~ BOMBINI 1000 .
oo e et e o AVL EXPRESS 700 . - - .-,
‘e, %« *. - 'CUT&FILE NORMAL PAINT 250 - H & F CAFE 500. "Lt - L
C e e .. CUTEFILE 150 ’ « A rL A et gt
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EXTENSIONS

EXTENSION WITH GEL POLISH
EXTENSION WTH FRENCH POLISH
EXTENSION WITH SIMPLE ART

NAIL PAINT

GEL PAINT
FRENCH GEL PAINT

REMOVAL

EXTENSIONS REMOVAL
GEL PAINT REMOVAL

OVERLAY

OVERLAY

REFILL

EXTENSION REFILL
OVERLAY REFILL

2500
2700
3000

800
1000

1000
400

1500

1500

,\E E, ST '
k-

50 PER NAIL

DOUBLE WORK

ADVANCE

MULTIWORK 300 ONWARDS
3BDNALART 300 ONWARDS

7
y

STONES

HALF NAIL
MINIMALISTIC 300
MINIMALISTIC PER STONE 50 ONWARDS

R FOIL 150 PER NAIL

FULL NAIL
500



KEVINMURPHY

SKEYNDOR

SCIENCE creates BEAUTY"

OLAPLEX

REPAIR. PROTECT. STRENGTHEN.

38

BLUESKY

K

PROFESSIONAL

Schwarzkopf

PROFESSIONAL

RICA

MADE IN ITALY

]




